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Stars of the week 

3C Charlotte 

3G Finn 

3T Arthur C 

4E Eloise 

4F Albie 

4O Freddy 

WN Oliver 

5D Kasper 

5P Elizabeth 

5T Alex E 

6B Sam 

6C Prajna 

6H Peter 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hello I am Miss Turner and I am teaching in 3T. 

It is difficult to choose my favourite subjects but 
I particularly enjoy teaching maths, humanities 
and art.  I have lots of hobbies outside of school 
including pottery painting, going to the gym and 
going for walks in the Peak District.  My favour-
ite walks are around Edale.  

I am very excited to be teaching here at Moor-
lands and getting to know more of you during 
the year. 

Fun Fact: I used to be a pupil here!  
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Dates for your diary 

Thursday 5th October-Friday 6th October: Y5 residential 

to Winmarleigh Hall 

Thursday 12th October: Y5/6 disco (5.40pm-7.20pm) 

and y3/4 film night (5.30pm-7.30pm) 

Friday 13th October: Y5 Assembly  (9.10am) 

Friday 20th October: Break up for half term & end of 

term donuts 

Tuesday 31st October: Back to school 

Friday 10th November: 4O Class Assembly (9.10am) 

           FOM event Details to  

                  follow 

Friday 17th November: Y3 Assembly (9.10am) 

Friday 24th November: 6H Class assembly (9.10am) 

Friday 1st December: 5D Class Assembly (9.10am) 

Friday 8th December: WN Class Assembly (9.10am) 

Wednesday 13th December: Christmas Lunch 

Friday 15th December: 4F Class Assembly (9.10am) 

Wednesday 20th December: Lower School Christmas 

        Concert#1 (9.10am) 

        Upper School Christmas 

        Concert#1 (2.30pm) 

Thursday 21st December: Upper School Christmas      

  Concert #2 (9.10am) 

   Lower School Christmas 

   Concert #2 (2.30pm) 

Thursday: 21st December: Break up end of term 

Monday 8th January: Back to school 

Well done the the football team who celebrated a 
resounding 6-0 win against Woodheys and held 
Brooklands to a 1-1 draw (that Mr Chaudhry thinks 
we should have won!) on Thursday evening. 

Mr C commented on the passing, team work and 
work ethic of team saying it was the best perfor-
mance he’s ever seen at Moorlands! Wow! 

Harvest Festival 

A huge well done to all of the year 4 children who 

took part in the harvest festival this morning. It was 

wonderful to see the children enjoying their perfor-

mances so much! 

Thank you also for all of the donations-these will be 

distributed to a local foodbank where they will 

make a huge difference to families in our area.  

 

Thank you to Mrs Twine for organising the European Day of 

Languages on Tuesday– we 

hope all of the children had 

lots of fun learning about 

different languages and  

cultures. 

 


